
erstellt: Ralf Leenen 21.11.21

Slot.it 2021

Name: Gesamt: 23.7. 3.9. 22.10. 12.11. Abzgl. 1 Streicher

1 Hupperich, Volker 385 90 95 100 100 295
2 Leenen, Ralf 290 100 999 95 95 290
3 Hupperich, Ben 326 72 78 90 86 254
4 Schmitz, Toni 248 999 90 86 72 248
5 Baum, Friedhelm 246 86 999 78 82 246
6 Jaros, Gunter 317 78 86 75 78 242
7 Lindenberg, Thomas 190 999 100 999 90 190
8 Schmitz, Joachim 151 999 999 82 69 151
9 Hentschel, Volker 144 69 999 999 75 144

10 Klasen, Uwe 138 999 999 72 66 138
11 Flamme, Stephan 95 95 999 999 999 95
12 Wiehle, Dieter 82 82 999 999 999 82
12 Henseler, Wolfgang 82 999 82 999 999 82
14 Sandmeier, Michael 75 75 999 999 999 75
14 Kernke, Dietmar 75 999 75 999 999 75



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 21.11.21

1. Slot.it 2021 23.07.21 Fusselring 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 207,67 207,67 8,668 100
2 Flamme, Stephan 201,02 6,65 6,65 201,02 8,954 95
3 Hupperich, Volker 196,51 11,16 4,51 196,51 9,160 90
4 Baum, Friedhelm 195,05 12,62 1,46 195,05 9,228 86
5 Wiehle, Dieter 194,18 13,49 0,87 194,18 9,270 82
6 Jaros, Gunter 192,79 14,88 1,39 192,79 9,337 78
7 Sandmeier, Michael 191,44 16,23 1,35 191,44 9,402 75
8 Hupperich, Ben 190,68 16,99 0,76 190,68 9,440 72
9 Hentschel, Volker 189,84 17,83 0,84 189,84 9,482 69

56

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 21.11.21

1. Slot.it 2021 23.07.21 Fusselring 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 207,67 39 42,67 41 42 43
Porsche 89,1g 8,956 8,434 8,721 8,595 8,179
Flamme, Stephan 201,02 39,02 41 39 40 42
Aston Martin 97,1g 9,145 8,676 8,904 8,779 8,494
Hupperich, Volker 196,51 37 40,51 38 39 42
Lola 86,0g 9,493 8,690 9,388 9,130 8,431
Baum, Friedhelm 195,05 37 40 39 38 41,05
Lola 99,5g 9,324 8,861 9,134 9,170 8,638
Wiehle, Dieter 194,18 38 37 39 40,18 40
Porsche 77,9g 9,449 9,188 9,042 8,953 8,737
Jaros, Gunter 192,79 37 40 37,79 38 40
Audi R8 LMP 90,4 9,316 8,845 9,162 9,101 8,732
Sandmeier, Michael 191,44 36 38 37 39,44 41
Lola 77,3g 9,581 9,178 9,438 9,208 8,631
Hupperich, Ben 190,68 37,68 39 37 38 39
Porsche 82,2g 9,459 9,064 9,575 9,358 8,831
Hentschel, Volker 189,84 37 38 37 37 40,84
Lola 92,7g 9,689 9,132 9,477 9,553 8,672
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 21.11.21

2. Slot.it 2021 03.09.21 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Lindenberg, Thomas 202,34 202,34 8,896 100
2 Hupperich, Volker 199,78 2,56 2,56 199,78 9,010 95
3 Schmitz, Toni 198,07 4,27 1,71 198,07 9,088 90
4 Jaros, Gunter 197,33 5,01 0,74 197,33 9,122 86
5 Henseler, Wolfgang 191,07 11,27 6,26 191,07 9,421 82
6 Hupperich, Ben 190,31 12,03 0,76 190,31 9,458 78
7 Kernke, Dietmar 179,07 23,27 11,24 179,07 10,052 75

56
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 21.11.21

2. Slot.it 2021 03.09.21 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Lindenberg, Thomas 202,34 33 35 33,34 33 34 34
8,768 8,573 8,622 8,835 8,676 8,655

Hupperich, Volker 199,78 33 33,78 33 33 34 33
8,796 8,684 8,754 9,223 8,890 8,876

Schmitz, Toni 198,07 33 33 34 32 33 33,07
8,980 8,701 8,683 9,079 8,876 8,958

Jaros, Gunter 197,33 31 34 34 32,33 33 33
9,118 8,649 8,695 9,202 8,897 8,923

Henseler, Wolfgang 191,07 31 33 33 30 32,07 32
9,296 8,821 9,088 9,635 9,266 9,010

Hupperich, Ben 190,31 31,31 33 32 31 32 31
9,313 8,944 8,954 9,528 9,278 9,282

Kernke, Dietmar 179,07 30 31 32 29 30,07 27
9,738 9,369 9,462 9,906 9,667 9,970
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 21.11.21

3. Slot.it 2021 22.10.21 Dicke Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Hupperich, Volker 190,23 190,23 9,462 100
2 Leenen, Ralf 189,91 0,32 0,32 189,91 9,478 95
3 Hupperich, Ben 181,76 8,47 8,15 181,76 9,903 90
4 Schmitz, Toni 179,09 11,14 2,67 179,09 10,051 86
5 Schmitz, Joachim 177,58 12,65 1,51 177,58 10,136 82
6 Baum, Friedhelm 176,81 13,42 0,77 176,81 10,180 78
7 Jaros, Gunter 163,00 27,23 13,81 163,00 11,043 75
8 Klasen, Uwe 158,23 32,00 4,77 158,23 11,376 72

62
60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 21.11.21

3. Slot.it 2021 22.10.21 Dicke Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Hupperich, Volker 190,23 30 32,23 32 33 32 31
9,321 9,125 9,356 9,101 9,276 9,377

Leenen, Ralf 189,91 32 31 31,91 32 31 32
9,335 9,293 9,171 9,223 9,238 9,273

Hupperich, Ben 181,76 30 31,00 31 30 30 29,76
9,621 9,447 9,454 9,569 9,574 9,676

Schmitz, Toni 179,09 29 29 30 30,09 30 31
9,500 9,805 9,557 9,433 9,519 9,526

Schmitz, Joachim 177,58 28 30 30 30 30,58 29
9,922 9,798 9,785 9,448 9,541 9,752

Baum, Friedhelm 176,81 29 30 30 31 29,81 27
9,656 9,673 9,827 9,474 9,747 9,682

Jaros, Gunter 163 14 30 30 30 30 29
9,553 9,486 9,394 9,478 9,464 9,832

Klasen, Uwe 158,23 15 28 29 30 29,23 27
10,275 9,806 9,711 9,699 9,761 9,938

7

8

6

1

2

3

4

5



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 21.11.21

4. Slot.it 2021 12.11.21 Dicke Berta 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Hupperich, Volker 196,17 196,17 9,176 100
2 Leenen, Ralf 194,98 1,19 1,19 194,98 9,232 95
3 Lindenberg, Thomas 194,45 1,72 0,53 194,45 9,257 90
4 Hupperich, Ben 189,22 6,95 5,23 189,22 9,513 86
5 Baum, Friedhelm 183,78 12,39 5,44 183,78 9,794 82
6 Jaros, Gunter 182,49 13,68 1,29 182,49 9,864 78
7 Hentschel, Volker 180,30 15,87 2,19 180,30 9,983 75
8 Schmitz, Toni 178,62 17,55 1,68 178,62 10,077 72
9 Schmitz, Joachim 174,96 21,21 3,66 174,96 10,288 69

10 Klasen, Uwe 165,11 31,06 9,85 165,11 10,902 66
66
60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 21.11.21

4. Slot.it 2021 12.11.21 Dicke Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Hupperich, Volker 196,17 38 40,17 40 39 39
9,102 9,049 9,015 9,054 9,059

Leenen, Ralf 194,98 39 38 39 39,98 39
9,140 9,079 9,124 9,123 9,135

Lindenberg, Thomas 194,45 39 39 38 39 39,45
9,101 9,105 9,180 9,018 9,135

Hupperich, Ben 189,22 37,22 38 38 38 38
9,257 9,194 9,169 9,257 9,303

Baum, Friedhelm 183,78 36 36,78 37 37 37
9,517 9,469 9,521 9,511 9,552

Jaros, Gunter 182,49 35 37 36 37,49 37
9,501 9,422 9,478 9,409 9,442

Hentschel, Volker 180,3 36 36 37,3 35 36
9,428 9,526 9,372 9,626 9,614

Schmitz, Toni 178,62 35 36 37 35 35,62
9,768 9,681 9,695 9,762 9,710

Schmitz, Joachim 174,96 33 35 35,96 36 35
9,949 9,865 9,733 9,730 9,656

Klasen, Uwe 165,11 34,11 33 34 32 32
10,060 10,142 9,682 10,557 9,879
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